
Hallenspielplan  TV Augsburg 1847  ( 86199-1 )
Gabelsberger Str. 64
86199   Augsburg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 04.10.2025 15:00

15:00

18:00

18:15

O19
Oberliga
Bayern

O19
Oberliga
Bayern

O19
Oberliga
Bayern

O19
Oberliga
Bayern

TSV Haunstetten

TV Augsburg 1847

TSV Haunstetten

TV Augsburg 1847

TV Marktheidenfeld II

TV Unterdürrbach

TV Unterdürrbach

TV Marktheidenfeld II

8:0

5:3

7:1

7:1

So. 05.10.2025 10:00

10:00

BL

BK A

TV Augsburg 1847 III

TV Augsburg 1847 V

TV Augsburg 1847 IV

TSG Augsburg

7:1

6:2

Sa. 18.10.2025 14:00

14:00

16:00

16:00

BOL

BOL

BOL

BOL

TV Augsburg 1847 II

TSV 1909 Gersthofen

TV Augsburg 1847 II

TSV 1909 Gersthofen

TSV Haunstetten II

TV Memmingen

TV Memmingen

TSV Haunstetten II

0:8

4:4

5:2

0:8

So. 02.11.2025 10:00

10:00

12:00

12:00

14:00

14:00

16:00

16:00

18:00

BL

BL

BL

BL

BK A

BK A

BK A

BK A

BK B

TV Augsburg 1847 III

TV Augsburg 1847 IV

TV Augsburg 1847 III

TV Augsburg 1847 IV

TSG Augsburg

TV Augsburg 1847 V

TSG Augsburg

TV Augsburg 1847 V

TV Augsburg 1847 VI

SG Pfuhl / Ludwigsfeld

SG Pfuhl / L…wigsfeld II

SG Pfuhl / L…wigsfeld II

SG Pfuhl / Ludwigsfeld

SV Eggenthal

TV Immenstadt II

TV Immenstadt II

SV Eggenthal

TSG Augsburg II

4:4

3:5

6:2

1:7

6:2

4:4

4:4

7:1

6:2

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 22.11.2025 14:00

14:00

16:00

16:10

BK A

BK A

BK A

BK A

TV Augsburg 1847 V

TSG Augsburg

TSG Augsburg

TV Augsburg 1847 V

SG Pfuhl / L…gsfeld III

TSV Neusäß

SG Pfuhl / L…gsfeld III

TSV Neusäß

3:5

4:4

4:4

4:4

So. 23.11.2025 10:00

10:00

12:00

12:15

BL

BL

BL

BL

TV Augsburg 1847 IV

TV Augsburg 1847 III

TV Augsburg 1847 IV

TV Augsburg 1847 III

VfL Günzburg

TSV Haunstetten III

TSV Haunstetten III

VfL Günzburg

1:7

2:6

2:6

2:6

Sa. 17.01.2026 14:00

16:00

BOL

BL

TV Augsburg 1847 II

TV Augsburg 1847 IV

TSV 1909 Gersthofen

TV Augsburg 1847 III

8:0

1:7

Sa. 28.02.2026 15:00 O19
Oberliga
Bayern

TV Augsburg 1847 TSV Haunstetten 0:0

So. 01.03.2026 10:00

10:00

12:00

12:00

BOL

BOL

BOL

BOL

TV Augsburg 1847 II

TSV 1909 Gersthofen

TV Augsburg 1847 II

TSV 1909 Gersthofen

TV Immenstadt

TV Neugablonz

TV Neugablonz

TV Immenstadt

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 11.04.2026 14:00

14:00

17:00

17:00

O19
Oberliga
Bayern

O19
Oberliga
Bayern

O19
Oberliga
Bayern

O19
Oberliga
Bayern

TSV Haunstetten

TV Augsburg 1847

TSV Haunstetten

TV Augsburg 1847

TSV 1846 Nürnberg

SG Lauf/Schwabach

SG Lauf/Schwabach

TSV 1846 Nürnberg

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


